03/08/21

]

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

72

19

171

131

36

17

166

14

37

61

87

183

91

11

182

139

12

Gymkhana America, Version 5.2
Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Barrels, D
Div. No: 2, AAA, Matrix Range:

Taylyn Johnson/Angel

Total Time: 19.910, Points:
Leah Ginkel/Piper

Total Time: 19.940, Points:
Brooke Whittle/Cash

Total Time: 20.080, Points:

Div. No: 3, AA, Matrix Range:

Paislee Clark/Dun It Again

Total Time: 20.760, Points:
Cierra Borden/Sweets

Total Time: 20.980, Points:
Haley Barath/Spirit

Total Time: 21.030, Points:
Nadia Ripplinger/Fenway

Total Time: 21.080, Points:
Maci Dorr/Beau

Total Time: 21.200, Points:
Ava Larsen/Spyder

Total Time: 21.210, Points:
Kate Richardson/Cisco

Total Time: 21.670, Points:
Holly Sanchez/Raven

Total Time: 21.820, Points:
Cindy Moon/Traveler

Total Time: 22.240, Points:
Ashlyn Connelly/Blister

Total Time: 22.540, Points:

ate

03/06/21

18.710 - 20.539

20.540 - 22.849

10.

1.

Div. No: 4, A, Matrix Range: 22.850

Cierra Borden/The Kid

Total Time: 23.350, Points:
Tina Shaw/Digs

Total Time: 23.590, Points:
Guadalupe Hau/Travieso

Total Time: 24.560, Points:
Alyssa Knight/El Dorado

Total Time: 25.600, Points:
Jared Moon/Logan

Total Time: 26.110, Points:
Kristi George/Ruby

Total Time: 26.440, Points:

10.

9.

.0,

- 28.309

Raw:

21.440,

Pen:

Page 1

5



03/08/21

]

]
]

7th

8th

9th

10th

Tie

12th

13th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Gymkhana America,

Version 5.2

Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: CLEE

169

94

68

69

115

116

181

141

179

95

180

174

106

168

185

172

176

164

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Barrels,

Suzann Cottrell/Blue
Total Time: 26.710,

Points:

Brynn Brann/Double Stuffed

Total Time: 26.810,
Molly Richardson/Yeller

Total Time: 27.250,
Kalysta Lopez/Tug Boat

Total Time: 27.330,
Erica Cooper/Bail Me Out

Total Time: 27.330,
Chloe Reinhold/Legacy

Total Time: 27.410,
Maci Dorr/George

Total Time: 27.950,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Bugsy

Points:

Points:

Points

Div. No: 5, FC, Matrix Range:

Leah Ginkel/Lacy
Total Time: 28.970,
Lori Chapman/?
Total Time: 29.290,
Nijha Epperson/Sinsi
Total Time: 29.310,
Tyler Montejano/Tucker
Total Time: 29.390,
Kaylie Leeper/Scarlett
Total Time: 30.850,
Tayler Embleton/Leena
Total Time: 33.010,
Jennifer Scott/Charlie
Total Time: 34.150,
Lauren Larsen/Clarke
Total Time: 34.700,
Cathy Jones/Cali
Total Time: 35.070,
Dawn Monfort/Pearl Jam
Total Time: 35.700,
Celeste Sanchez/Rooster
Total Time: 36.380,
Jillian Smith/Mojave
Total Time: 36.620,
Brentley Ashhurst/Lainie
Total Time: 42.840,
Destiny Jade/Swish
Total Time: 45.440,

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

Points:

F

Date

: 0.

28.310

10.

9.

.0,

03/06/21

999.999

Raw:

20.440,

Pen:

Page 2

25



03/08/21

] 15th
] 1lé6th
] 17th
] 18th
] 19th

]  20th

Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

173

175

167

67

165

184

Gymkhana America, Version 5.2

Producer: CLEE

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Barrels,

Nevaeh Filgo/Bella

Total Time: 48.200, Points:

Alana Pappas/Red Cloud

Total Time: 50.400, Points:

Maci Richardson/Silver Bullet

Total Time: 55.180, Points:

Taryl Townsend/Tuff

Total Time: 62.150, Points:

Addison Reed/King

Total Time: 72.330, Points:

Estella Sanchez/Sunflower

Total Time: 76.740, Points:

F

Date

03/06/21

Page 3



03/08/21 Gymkhana America, Version 5.2 Page 4
Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George
Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 03/06/21
Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age

107 Esabella Strickland on El1 Dorado, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = FC
110 Victoria Knight on LeDoux, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = FC



