Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George
Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 03/06/21

Div. No: 2, AAA, Matrix Range: 18.710 - 20.539

				Div. No: 2, AAA, Matrix Range: 18.710 - 20.539
[]	1st	72	Taylyn Johnson/Angel
				Total Time: 19.910, Points: 10.0
[]	2nd	19	Leah Ginkel/Piper
[1	3rd	171	Total Time: 19.940, Points: 9.0 Brooke Whittle/Cash
L	J	31 U	1/1	Total Time: 20.080, Points: 8.0
				10001 11me. 20.000, 101mes. 0.0
				Div. No: 3, AA, Matrix Range: 20.540 - 22.849
[]	1st	131	Paislee Clark/Dun It Again
_	-	0 1	2.6	Total Time: 20.760, Points: 10.0
[]	2nd	36	Cierra Borden/Sweets
[1	3rd	17	Total Time: 20.980, Points: 9.0 Haley Barath/Spirit
L	,	Jiu	Δ,	Total Time: 21.030, Points: 8.0
[]	4th	166	Nadia Ripplinger/Fenway
				Total Time: 21.080, Points: 7.0
[]	5th	14	Maci Dorr/Beau
[1	6th	2	Total Time: 21.200, Points: 6.0 Ava Larsen/Spyder
L	J	O CII	۷	Total Time: 21.210, Points: 5.0
[]	7th	37	Kate Richardson/Cisco
				Total Time: 21.670, Points: 4.0
[]	8th	61	Holly Sanchez/Raven
г	1	0 + b	1	Total Time: 21.820, Points: 3.0
[J	9th	4	Cindy Moon/Traveler Total Time: 22.240, Points: 2.0
[1	10th	87	Ashlyn Connelly/Blister
•	-			Total Time: 22.540, Points: 1.0
				Div. No: 4, A, Matrix Range: 22.850 - 28.309
[]	1st	183	Cierra Borden/The Kid
_	_		0.1	Total Time: 23.350, Points: 10.0
[]	2nd	91	Tina Shaw/Digs
[1	3rd	11	Total Time: 23.590, Points: 9.0 Guadalupe Hau/Travieso
L	J	Jiu		Total Time: 24.560, Points: 8.0
[]	4th	182	Alyssa Knight/El Dorado
				Total Time: 25.600, Points: 7.0
[]	5th	139	Jared Moon/Logan
г	1	6+h	1 2	Total Time: 26.110, Points: 6.0
[J	6th	12	Kristi George/Ruby Total Time: 26.440, Points: 5.0, Raw: 21.440, Pen: 5
				100d1 11me. 20.110, 101mes. 5.0, naw. 21.110, 10m. 5

03/08/21 Gymkhana America, Version 5.2 Page 2 Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 03/06/21

[]	7th	169	Suzann Cottrell/Blue
[]	8th	94	Total Time: 26.710, Points: 4.0 Brynn Brann/Double Stuffed
ſ]	9th	68	Total Time: 26.810, Points: 3.0 Molly Richardson/Yeller
				Total Time: 27.250, Points: 2.0
L]	10th		<pre>Kalysta Lopez/Tug Boat Total Time: 27.330, Points: 0.5</pre>
[]	Tie	115	Erica Cooper/Bail Me Out Bugsy Total Time: 27.330, Points: 0.5
[]	12th	116	Chloe Reinhold/Legacy
[]	13th	181	Total Time: 27.410, Points: 0.0 Maci Dorr/George
				Total Time: 27.950, Points: 0.0
				Div. No: 5, FC, Matrix Range: 28.310 - 999.999
[]	1st	141	Leah Ginkel/Lacy
[]	2nd	179	Total Time: 28.970, Points: 10.0 Lori Chapman/?
Г]	3rd	7	Total Time: 29.290, Points: 9.0 Nijha Epperson/Sinsi
				Total Time: 29.310, Points: 8.0
[]	4th	95	Tyler Montejano/Tucker Total Time: 29.390, Points: 7.0
[]	5th	9	Kaylie Leeper/Scarlett
[]	6th	3	Total Time: 30.850, Points: 6.0 Tayler Embleton/Leena
г]	7th	1 9 0	Total Time: 33.010, Points: 5.0 Jennifer Scott/Charlie
_	_			Total Time: 34.150, Points: 4.0
[]	8th	174	Lauren Larsen/Clarke Total Time: 34.700, Points: 3.0
[]	9th	106	Cathy Jones/Cali
[]	10th	168	Total Time: 35.070, Points: 2.0 Dawn Monfort/Pearl Jam
г	1	11+h	105	Total Time: 35.700, Points: 1.0 Celeste Sanchez/Rooster
L]	11th		Total Time: 36.380, Points: 0.0
[]	12th	172	Jillian Smith/Mojave Total Time: 36.620, Points: 0.0
[]	13th	176	Brentley Ashhurst/Lainie
Γ]	14th	164	Total Time: 42.840, Points: 0.0 Destiny Jade/Swish
-	-			Total Time: 45.440, Points: 0.0, Raw: 20.440, Pen: 25

03/08/21 Gymkhana America, Version 5.2 Page 3

Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George

Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 03/06/21

[]	15th	173	Nevaeh Filgo/Bella	
				Total Time: 48.200, Points:	0.0
[]	16th	175	Alana Pappas/Red Cloud	
				Total Time: 50.400, Points:	0.0
[]	17th	167	Maci Richardson/Silver Bullet	
				Total Time: 55.180, Points:	0.0
[]	18th	67	Taryl Townsend/Tuff	
				Total Time: 62.150, Points:	0.0
[]	19th	165	Addison Reed/King	
				Total Time: 72.330, Points:	0.0
[]	20th	184	Estella Sanchez/Sunflower	
				Total Time: 76.740, Points:	0.0

03/08/21 Gymkhana America, Version 5.2 Page 4

Copyright (C) 2011-2015 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: CLEEF

Contact: Kristi George
Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 03/06/21

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, Time Below Division or Invalid Age

107 Esabella Strickland on El Dorado, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = FC

110 Victoria Knight on LeDoux, Age = 0, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = FC